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6poj:25aot-8118

flaxa: 78.72.20L8.
JH 43118 On

rlpe4mer: l4sl exa KoHKypcHe AoKyMeHraqrje - AKTHBHa MpexHa onpeMa - crcreM cana
JH 43118 On

Y cxna,qy ca qnaHoM 63. crae 1. 3axoHa o jaBHhM Ha6aBKaMa, (<cn rnacxrx pc> 6p. 724/201.2, t4/201,5
u 68/20L5l, Hapyvrnaq Bput4 t43MeHy KoHKypcHe AoKyMeHraqrje aa jaeHy Ha6aBKy Ao6pa - AxrraHa

MpexHa onpeMa - crcreM cana, JH 43/$ On.

Hagre H o3Haxa h3 onrurer peqHrKa xa6aaxe: .Iloxanua Mpexa - 3241oooo.

Y cxna4y caruM'Y npunory ce Hana3e x3MeFbeHe crpaHe KoHKypcHe AoKyMeHraqnje uto: tol43,L4l43
n 34143. Hapyvr,rnaq je rcnpaauo rexHhqHy rpeuJKy.
ly'sMeFbeHrA crpaHaMa KoHKypcHe AoKyMeHral{rje, rpe6a 3aMeHlrr eeh nocrojehe, ucrunn 6pojervr
HyMept4ca He, crpa He KoH KypcH e 4oxynne ura qrje.

Y cxna4y ca q.naHoM 53. crae 5. 3axoxa Hapyqxnaq npoAyxaBa pox 3a AocraB.rbalbe noHyAa.
Pox sa AocraBrbalbe noHyAa 26.12.2019. roAxHe 4o 9 vacoaa.
Jasxo orBapalbe noHyAa he ce ogpxarn 26.L2.201g. ro4r,rxe y 11 vacoea.



flo4pu:xa aa Range CLI support

l-lo4puxa sa UDLD

llo4puxa sa OpenStack Neutron ML2
plugin

flo4pu:xa aa Python

l-lo4puxa 3a Puppet

flo4puxa sa Distributed Configuration
Management

llo4purxa 3a MoHl,trophHr 3ApaB,rba cBhqa
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Koxexrranocr r
SFP

DIRECT ATTACHED SFPP COPPER,3M,8-
PACK 1 naKer no cBrqy

40GE Direct Attached eSFp+ to eSFp+
Active Copper cable, 1m, 1-pack 2 naxera
nO CBl,lt{y

lOGBASE-SR,SFPP MMF LC CONNECTOR 8-
PACK 1 naKer no cBrqy

40GBase-LR4 QSFp+ optic (LC), for up to
10km over SMF, 1-pack 2 naxera no cBxr.ty
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Mecro n AaryM l"loxytlav
M.n

Koxxypcxa AoxyMeHraqrja y oraopeHoM nocrynxy JH  flg Ofl I roltz



Odpaeoq 6p. 1-9

o fioApluxa sa Role-Based Access Control
(RBAC)

o floApurxa 3a Range CLI support
o floApu.rxa:a UDLD
o floApurxa sa OpenStack Neutron ML2

plugin

o floApruxa ra Python
o floApnrxa aa Puppet
o ['loApmxa aa Distributed Configuration

Management
o l]oApurxa 3a MoHr4TopxHr 3ApaB/ba cBxqa

KoxextheHocr h

SFP

. SFP+ direct attach cable, 1m, 8 xoana4a

. pair of SFP+ (10Gbit) modules, 10km, for
single optical cable, konektor LC UPC 12
KOMaAa

To6ena i

cBhr{ THn 1

cBl4r{ TI4n 2

Mecro I AaryM l'loHyfas
M.n

Koxxypcna AoxyMeHraqrja y oreopeHoM nocrynKy JH afl8 OII I rtltt

Haana Ilpoxaaofav MoAe.rr



Odpoeaq 6poj 5

VII OEPASAq CTPYKTYPE qEHA CA YNWCTBOM KAKO M CE NONYHU

Arrraxa MpeH(Ha onpeMa _ cxcreM cana

Iloxy[a'r Kao cacraBHn Aeo noHyAe AocraBrba nony]beH, nornhcaH h oBepeH o6pasaq crpyKrypaqeHe - y cKraAy ca cnegehnru o6jaurroelbrMa:
y xonoxyftduHu.lHo qeuo 6ee nfiB-a ce ynracyjy jeAxHhqHe qene 6ea I.rAB-a;
y KonoHy yKynHo 4eua 6ea fr,QB-o ce yHo,4 npou3BoA KonhqrHe nje4unnuxeqeHe;
y peA - yKynHo 6ee l1,QB-a ce yHoo4 z6np yxynaux L{eHa 6ea [lflB_a;
pe4 l-IflB, yHocl4 ce r3paqyHara BpeAHocr nope3a Ha AoAary BpeAHocr;
y peAyKynHo ca rl,QB-on yHoch ce a6r,rp y*ynHo 6es l1flB-a u BpeAHocr nr(B-a.

Mecro A AaryM l-lonyfav
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P.
Hag,rs onpeMe Koahqrxa Je4.qexa

6es
Yxynxa qexa

6es
1, Switch nan 1 2
2 Switch rran 2

2

3 Yxynxo 6ee flflB:
4 IIflB:

5 Vxynxo ca IIflB:

Koxxypcxa AoxyMeHraqrja y oraopeHor$ nocrynKy JH aflg OII
I ttlts

M. n.


